EVENT

Girls 100m
Boys 100m
Girls 100m hurdles

Boys 100m hurdles
Girls 200m

Boys 200m

Girls 400m

Boys 400m

Girls 800m

Boys 800m

Girls 1600m

Boys 1600m

Girls 400m relay

Boys 400m relay

Girls 800m relay

Boys 8oom relay

Girls 1600m relay

Boys 1600m relay

Girls Medley relay

NAME

Sarah Ulman
Connor Seiler
Liz Hildebrandt
Ana Harris

Brett Engels
Tricia Krombach
Connor Seiler
Stephanie Sowin
Kurt Swanson
Stephanie Sowin
Kyle VanHammond
Ashley Barwick
Andrew Heinritz

Kelsey Worachek
Meg Klister
Mackenzie Greisch
Ana Harris

Triton Krizenesky
Taylor Koula
Jacob Folz

Jon. Doyle

Jamie Seegers
Sara Glodowski
Allison Hinz
Michelle Bayer
Triton Krizenesky
Andrew Heinritz
Ben Tache
Travis Seidler
Jenny Haley
Julie Polzin
Jenny Seegers
Tanya Bushley
John Wenning
Ed Polzin

David Taylor

Jeff Ewald
Kelsey Worachek
Jessica Ralph
Ana Harris
Mackenzie Greisch

RECORD

13.5
12.89
18.1
18.1
17.99
29.1
27.09
1:02.82
1:03.0
2:40.78
2:28.61
5:52.9
5:21.84

59.53

58.24

2:07.1

1:54.15

5:15.9

4:49.8

2:15.3

XAVIER MS 6" grade Track & Field Records (as of 5-2014)

YEAR

1996
2007
1994
2008
2009
1998
2007
2012
2001
2012
2009
2003
2004

2008

2004

1990

2004

1990

1991

2008



Updated 5 - 2014

FIELD EVENTS (6™ grade)

EVENT NAME RECORD
Girls long jump Jenna Miller 13’ 5.5”
Boys long jump Triton Krizenesky 14’ 6 2"
Girls high jump Sarah Troy 4'4”
Boys high jump Matt Kinderman 5 0”
Girls shot put Karly Weycker 25’17
Boys shot put Eric Davidson 36’0”
Girls Discus Autumn Valk 60’1”
Boys discus Jack Van Schyndel 79’5”
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2011
2004
1999
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1989



